# L07600000625

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City (Chake 77 in /Discuss 40)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
Office Use Only



700082726957

01/03/07--01023--018 \*\*310.00

OT JAN -3 AN IO: 31
OT JAN -3 AN IO: 31
ON JAN -3 AN IO: 31





UCC FILING & SEARCH SERVICES, INC. 1574 Village Square Blvd Ste 100 Tallahassee, Florida 32309 (850) 681-6528 P

HOLD FOR PICKUP BY **UCC SERVICES** OFFICE USE ONLY

<u>U</u>	JUU		
Ш	ING & SEARCH		January 3, 2007
S	ERVICES	C( V V Carrie	ORPORATION NAME (S) AND DOCUMENT NUMBER (S):
			Total Williams
	Filing Evidence  □ Plain/Confirmation	і Сору	Type of Document  Certificate of Status
	□ Certified Copy		☐ Certificate of Good Standing
			□ Articles Only
	Retrieval Reques  Dhotocopy	<u>t</u>	<ul> <li>□ All Charter Documents to Include Articles &amp; Amendments</li> <li>□ Fictitious Name Certificate</li> </ul>
	☐ Certified Copy		□ Other
	NEW FILINGS		AMENDMENTS
	Profit		Amendment
	Non Profit		Resignation of RA Officer/Director
X	Limited Liability		Change of Registered Agent
	Domestication		Dissolution/Withdrawal
	Other		Merger
		·····	
	OTHER FILINGS		REGISTRATION/QUALIFICATION
	Annual Reports		Foreign
	Fictitious Name		Limited Liability
	Name Reservation		Reinstatement
	Reinstatement		Trademark

Other

# Articles of Organization For V V Carriers L.L.C. Florida Limited Liability Company

### **ARTICLE I - Name:**

The name of the Limited Liability Company is V V Carriers L.L.C.

### **ARTICLE II - Address:**

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

434 Lakeview Dr., Apt. 202 Weston, Florida 33326

# ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature:

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

Giovanni M. Vasquez 434 Lakeview Dr., Apt. 202 Weston, Florida 33326

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

12/26/6

Giovanni M. Vasquez, Registered Agent

## **ARTICLE IV - Management:**

The Limited Liability Company is to be managed by the members and the name(s) and address(es) of the managing member(s) is/are:

Giovanni M. Vasquez 333n Euclid Way Anaheim, California 92801

Sandra M. Garcia 333n Euclid Way

Anaheim, California 92801

Meghan Record, organizer